
ART AND DESIGN S1 

COURSE PLAN 2019– 2020 
It is important that you keep this in a safe place and refer to it regularly.   Important dates are clearly marked please 

transfer these items into your homework planner for future reference. 

 

The Art and Design course is made up of two units, Design and Expressive. Units may be run in any order. 

 

Your teacher will also issue you with homework and written tasks which you should write into your homework 

planner. 

 Week 

beginning 

Course plan Homework Plan 

1 Mon 3rd June   

2 Mon 10th June   

3 Mon 17th June   

 Mon 24th June   

 Wed 27th June- 

Wed 14th Aug 

Summer Holiday                                                                              

 TERM1   

4 Thurs 15th Aug In-Service   

4 Fri 16th Aug In-Service  

5 Mon 19th Aug ROTATION 1  

Unit 1        

 

6 Mon 26th Aug   Homework 1 

7 Mon 2nd Sept Assessment – Drawing and Critical Homework 2 

8 Mon 9th Sept  Homework 3 

9 Mon 16th Sept  Homework 4 

10                                                                                                                     Mon 23rd Sept  

Friday 27th September Holiday 

Homework 5 

11 Mon 30th Sept Monday 30th September Holiday Homework 6 

12 Mon 7th Oct                       

 

 

Homework 7 

 Mon 14th Oct – 

Tues 22nd Oct 

October  Homework 8 - Evaluation 

13 Mon 21st Oct Monday 21st October In-Service 

  

Unit 2 

Homework 1 

14 Mon 28th Oct  

 

Homework 2 

15 Mon 4th Nov Assessment – Drawing and Critical Homework 3 

16 Mon 11th Nov  Homework 4 

17 Mon 18th Nov  Homework 5 

18 Mon 25th Nov  Homework 6 

19 Mon 2nd Dec  Homework 7  

20 Mon 9th Dec  

 

Homework 8 - Evaluation 

21 Mon 16th Dec   

 Fri 20th Dec –

Mon 6th Jan 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

 

 



 TERM 2   

22 Mon 6th Jan ROTATION 2 

Unit 1 

Homework 1 

23 Mon 13th Jan  Homework 2 

24 Mon 20th Jan  Homework 3 

25 Mon 27th Jan  Homework 4 

26 Mon 3rd Feb In-Service Day Fri 7th Feb 

 

Homework 5 

27 Mon 10th Feb  Monday 10th Tuesday 11th Mid Term Holiday 

 

Homework 6 

28 Mon 17th Feb  Homework 7  

29 Mon 24th Feb  

 

Homework 8 

30 Mon 2nd Mar  

 

Homework 9- Evaluation 

31 Mon 9th Mar Unit 2 

. 

Homework 1 

32 Mon 16th Mar  Homework 2 

33 Mon 23rd Mar  THURS 26
th

  - FASHION SHOW / ART EXHIBITION Homework 3 

 Fri 3rd April –

Mon 20th April 

EASTER HOLIDAY  

34 Term 3 

Mon 20th Apr 
                                               Homework 4 

35 Mon 27th Apr               

 

Homework 5  

36 Mon 4th May Monday 4th Holiday 

Tuesday 5th In-service Day            

 

Homework 6 

37 Mon 11th May  Homework 7  

38 Mon 18th May Friday 22nd May Holiday     

 

 

39 Mon 25th May Monday 25th May holiday 

 

Homework 8 

40 Mon 1st June  Homework 9- Evaluation 

41 Mon 8th June New Timetable Starts   

42 Mon 15th June   

43 Mon 22nd June   

  LAST DAY OF TERM : Friday 26th June 1.00pm  

 

 

 

 


